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July2021 
CLASSES WILL CONTINUE IN ONLINE MODE UNTILL FURTHER 
NOTICE. 

 

 
Date Day Activities 

01.07.2021 Thursday Class Day 

02.07. 2021 Friday Class Day 

03.07. 2021 Saturday Class Day 

04.07. 2021 Sunday  

05.07. 2021 Monday Class Day 

06.07. 2021 Tuesday Class Day 

07.07. 2021 Wednesday Class Day 

08.07. 2021 Thursday Class Day 

09.07. 2021 Friday Class Day 

10.07. 2021 Saturday Class Day 

11.07. 2021 Sunday  

12.07. 2021 Monday RathaYatra 

13.07. 2021 Tuesday Class Day 

14.07.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

15.07.2021 Thursday Class Day 

16.07.2021 Friday Class Day 

17.07.2021 Saturday Class Day 

18.07.2021 Sunday  

19.07.2021 Monday Class Day 

20.07.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

21.07.2021 Wednesday Id-Ud-Zoha 

22.07.2021 Thursday Class Day 

23.07.2021 Friday Class Day 

24.07.2021 Saturday Class Day 

25.07.2021 Sunday  

26.07.2021 Monday Class Day 

27.07.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

28.07.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

29.07.2021 Thursday Class Day 

30.07.2021 Friday Class Day 

31.07.2021 Saturday Class Day 



August2021 
 
 
 

Date Day Activities 

01.08.2021 Sunday  

02.08.2021 Monday Class Day 

03.08.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

04.08.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

05.08.2021 Thursday Class Day 

06.08.2021 Friday Class Day 

07.08.2021 Saturday Class Day 

08.08.2021 Sunday  

09.08.2021 Monday Class Day 

10.08.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

11.08.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

12.08.2021 Thursday Class Day 

13.08.2021 Friday Class Day 

14.08.2021 Saturday Class Day 

15.08.2021 Sunday Observance of Independence Day 

16.08.2021 Monday Class Day 

17.08.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

18.08.2021 Wednesday Muharram 

19.08.2021 Thursday 

20.08.2021 Friday Class Day 

21.08.2021 Saturday Class Day 

22.08.2021 Sunday  

23.08.2021 Monday Class Day 

24.08.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

25.08.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

26.08.2021 Thursday Class Day 

27.08.2021 Friday Class Day 

28.08.2021 Saturday Class Day 

29.08.2021 Sunday  

30.08.2021 Monday Janmashtami 

31.08.2021 Tuesday Class Day 



September2021 
 
 
 

Date Day Activities 

01.09.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

02.09.2021 Thursday Class Day 

03.09.2021 Friday Class Day 

04.09.2021 Saturday Class Day 

05.09.2021 Sunday  

06.09.2021 Monday Class Day 

07.09.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

08.09.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

09.09.2021 Thursday Class Day 

10.09.2021 Friday Class Day 

11.09.2021 Saturday Class Day 

12.09.2021 Sunday  

13.09.2021 Monday Class Day 

14.09.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

15.09.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

16.09.2021 Thursday Class Day 

17.09.2021 Friday Class Day 

18.09.2021 Saturday Class Day 

19.09.2021 Sunday  

20.09.2021 Monday Class Day 

21.09.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

22.09.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

23.09.2021 Thursday Class Day 

24.09.2021 Friday Class Day 

25.09.2021 Saturday Class Day 

26.09.2021 Sunday  

27.09.2021 Monday Class Day 

28.09.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

29.09.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

30.09.2021 Thursday Class Day 



October2021 
 

Date Day Activities 

01.10.2021 Friday Class Day 

02.10.2021 Saturday GandhiJayanti 

03.10.2021 Sunday  

04.10.2021 Monday Class Day 

05.10.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

06.10.2021 Wednesday Mahalaya 

07.10.2021 Thursday Class Day 

08.10.2021 Friday Class Day 

09.10.2021 Saturday Puja Vacation 

10.10.2021 Sunday  

11.10.2021 Monday  

12.10.2021 Tuesday  

13.10.2021 Wednesday  

14.10.2021 Thursday  

15.10.2021 Friday  

16.10.2021 Saturday  

17.10.2021 Sunday  

18.10.2021 Monday  

19.10.2021 Tuesday  

20.10.2021 Wednesday  

21.10.2021 Thursday Puja vacation ends 

22.10.2021 Friday College reopens after Puja Vacation 

23.10.2021 Saturday Class Day 

24.10.2021 Sunday  

25.10.2021 Monday Class Day 

26.10.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

27.10.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

28.10.2021 Thursday Class Day 

29.10.2021 Friday Class Day 

30.10.2021 Saturday Class Day 

31.10.2021 Sunday  



November2021 
 

Date Day Activities 

01.11.2021 Monday Class Day 

02.11.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

03.11.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

04.11.2021 Thursday Shyama Puja & Bhaiphonta 

05.11.2021 Friday 

06.11.2021 Saturday 

07.11.2021 Sunday  

08.11.2021 Monday Class Day 

09.11.2021 Tuesday Chat Puja 

10.11.2021 Wednesday 

11.11.2021 Thursday Class Day 

12.11.2021 Friday Class Day 

13.11.2021 Saturday Class Day 

14.11.2021 Sunday  

15.11.2021 Monday Class Day 

16.11.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

17.11.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

18.11.2021 Thursday Class Day 

19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak's Birthday 

20.11.2021 Saturday Class Day 

21.11.2021 Sunday  

22.11.2021 Monday Class Day 

23.11.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

24.11.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

25.11.2021 Thursday Class Day 

26.11.2021 Friday Class Day 

27.11.2021 Saturday Class Day 

28.11.2021 Sunday  

29.11.2021 Monday Class Day 

30.11.2021 Tuesday Class Day 



December2021 
 
 
 

Date Day Activities 

01.12.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

02.12.2021 Thursday Class Day 

03.12.2021 Friday Class Day 

04.12.2021 Saturday Class Day 

05.12.2021 Sunday  

06.12.2021 Monday Class Day 

07.12.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

08.12.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

09.12.2021 Thursday Class Day 

10.12.2021 Friday Class Day 

11.12.2021 Saturday Class Day 

12.12.2021 Sunday  

13.12.2021 Monday Class Day 

14.12.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

15.12.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

16.12.2021 Thursday Class Day 

17.12.2021 Friday Class Day 

18.12.2021 Saturday Class Day 

19.12.2021 Sunday  

20.12.2021 Monday Class Day 

21.12.2021 Tuesday Class Day 

22.12.2021 Wednesday Class Day 

23.12.2021 Thursday Class Day 

24.12.2021 Friday Class Day 

25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas Day 

26.12.2021 Sunday Winter Recess 

27.12.2021 Monday Winter Recess 

28.12.2021 Tuesday Winter Recess 

29.12.2021 Wednesday Winter Recess 

30.12.2021 Thursday Winter Recess 

31.12.2021 Friday Winter Recess 



January2022 
 
 
 

Date Day Activities 

01.1.2022 Saturday EnglishNewYear 

02.1.2022 Sunday  

03.1.2022 Monday Class Day 

04.1.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

05.1.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

06.1.2022 Thursday Class Day 

07.1.2022 Friday Class Day 

08.1.2022 Saturday Class Day 

09.1.2022 Sunday  

10.1.2022 Monday Class Day 

11.1.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

12.1.2022 Wednesday Birth Anniversary Of Swami Vivekananda 

13.1.2022 Thursday Class Day 

14.1.2022 Friday Class Day 

15.1.2022 Saturday Class Day 

16.1.2022 Sunday  

17.1.2022 Monday Class Day 

18.1.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

19.1.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

20.1.2022 Thursday Class Day 

21.1.2122 Friday Class Day 

22.1.2022 Saturday Class Day 

23.1.2022 Sunday Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 

24.1.2022 Monday  

25.1.2022 Tuesday Maghotsab 

26.1.2022 Wednesday Observance of RepublicDay 

27.1.2022 Thursday Class Day 

28.1.2022 Friday Class Day 

29.1.2022 Saturday Class Day 

30.1.2022 Sunday  

31.1.2022 Monday Class Day 



February2022 
 
 
 

Date Day Activities 

01.2.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

02.2.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

03.2.2022 Thursday Class Day 

04.2.2022 Friday Saraswati Puja 

05.2.2022 Saturday 

06.2.2022 Sunday  

07.2.2022 Monday Class Day 

08.2.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

09.2.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

10.2.2022 Thursday Class Day 

11.2.2022 Friday Class Day 

12.2.2022 Saturday Class Day 

13.2.2022 Sunday  

14.2.2022 Monday Birthday of Thakur panchanan Barma 

15.2.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

16.2.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

17.2.2022 Thursday Class Day 

18.2.2022 Friday Class Day 

19.2.2022 Saturday Class Day 

20.2.2022 Sunday  

21.2.2022 Monday Class Day 

22.2.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

23.2.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

24.2.2022 Thursday Class Day 

25.2.2022 Friday University Foundation Day 

26.2.2022 Saturday Class Day 

27.2.2022 Sunday  

28.2.2022 Monday Class Day 



March2022 
 
 
 

Date Day Activities 

01.3.2022 Tuesday Shivaratri 

02.3.2022 Wednesday 
 

Class Day 

03.3.2022 Thursday Class Day 

04.3.2022 Friday Class Day 

05.03.2022 Saturday Class Day 

06.03.2022 Sunday  

07.3.2022 Monday Class Day 

08.3.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

09.3.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

10.3.2022 Thursday Class Day 

11.3.2022 Friday Class Day 

12.3.2022 Saturday Class Day 

13.3.2022 Sunday  

14.3.2022 Monday Class Day 

15.3.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

16.3.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

17.3.2022 Thursday Class Day 

18.3.2022 Friday Doljatra & Holi 

19.3.2022 Saturday 

20.3.2022 Sunday  

21.3.2022 Monday Class Day 

22.3.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

23.3.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

24.3.2022 Thursday Class Day 

25.3.2022 Friday Class Day 

26.3.2022 Saturday Class Day 

27.3.2022 Sunday  

28.3.2022 Monday Class Day 

29.3.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

30.3.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

31.3.2022 Thursday Class Day 



April2022 
 
 
 

Date Day Activities 

01.4.2022 Friday Class Day 

02.4.2022 Saturday Good Friday 

03.4.2022 Sunday  

04.4.2022 Monday Class Day 

05.4.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

06.4.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

07.4.2022 Thursday Class Day 

08.4.2022 Friday Class Day 

09.4.2022 Saturday Class Day 

10.4.2022 Sunday  

11.4.2022 Monday Class Day 

12.4.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

13.4.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

14.4.2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti & Mahavir Jayanti 

15.4.2022 Friday BengaliNewYear & Good 
Friday 16.4.2022 Saturday Easter Saturday 

17.4.2022 Sunday  

18.4.2022 Monday Class Day 

19.4.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

20.4.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

21.4.2022 Thursday Class Day 

22.4.2022 Friday Class Day 

23.4.2022 Saturday Class Day 

24.4.2022 Sunday  

25.4.2022 Monday Class Day 

26.4.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

27.4.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

28.4.2022 Thursday Class Day 

29.4.2022 Friday Class Day 

30.4.2022 Saturday Class Day 



May2022 
 
 

 
Date Day Activities 

01.5.2022 Sunday International LabourDay 

02.5.2022 Monday Class Day 

03.5.2022 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitar 

04.5.2022 Wednesday 

05.5.2022 Thursday Class Day 

06.5.2022 Friday Class Day 

07.5.2022 Saturday Class Day 

08.5.2022 Sunday  

09.5.2022 Monday Rabindra Jayanti 

10.5.2022 Tuesday Class Day 

11.5.2022 Wednesday Class Day 

12.5.2022 Thursday Class Day 

13.5.2022 Friday Class Day 

14.5.2022 Saturday Class Day 

15.5.2022 Sunday  

16.5.2022 Monday Buddha Purnima Summer recess begins 

17.5.2022 Tuesday  

18.5.2022 Wednesday  

19.5.2022 Thursday  

20.5.2022 Friday  

21.5.2022 Saturday  

22.5.2022 Sunday  

23.5.2022 Monday  

24.5.2022 Tuesday  

25.5.2022 Wednesday  

26.5.2022 Thursday  

27.5.2022 Friday  

28.5.2022 Saturday  

29.5.2022 Sunday  

30.5.2022 Monday  

31.05.2022 Tuesday  



June2022 
 
 

 
Date Day Activities 

01.6.2022 Wednesday  

02.6.2022 Thursday  

03.6.2022 Friday  

04.6.2022 Saturday  

05.6.2022 Sunday  

06.6.2022 Monday  

07.6.2022 Tuesday  

08.6.2022 Wednesday  

09.6.2022 Thursday  

10.6.2022 Friday  

11.6.2022 Saturday  

12.6.2022 Sunday  

13.6.2022 Monday  

14.6.2022 Tuesday  

15.6.2022 Wednesday  

16.6.2022 Thursday  

17.6.2022 Friday  

18.6.2022 Saturday  

19.6.2022 Sunday  

20.6.2022 Monday  

21.6.2022 Tuesday  

22.6.2022 Wednesday  

23.6.2022 Thursday  

24.6.2022 Friday  

25.6.2022 Saturday  

26.6.2022 Sunday  

27.6.2022 Monday  

28.6.2022 Tuesday  

29.6.2022 Wednesday  

30.6.2022 Thursday Summer Recess ends 

Special  Online Classes will continue 16th May onwards as per requirement of 

Students and Departments. 

** Dates of Internal Assessment could not be predicted in academic 

calendar due to pandemic situation 


